
Private Universities in California  
Admissions and Representatives Contact Information 

Crafton Hills University Transfer Center  

Phone:  (909) 389-3399   Email:  transfercenter@craftonhills.edu   Website: craftonhills.edu/transfercenter 
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American Jewish University   
www.aju.edu 
15600 Mulholland Drive, Los Angeles, 90077 
Admissions Email: admissions@aju.edu 
Phone: (310) 440-1247 
  

Antioch University Los Angeles  
 www.antioch.edu/los-angeles  
400 Corporate Pointe, Culver City, 90230  
Admissions Email: admissions.aula@antioch.edu 
Emails Only 
 

Art Center College of Design   
 www.artcenter.edu 
1700 Lida Street, Pasadena, 91103  
Admissions Email: admissions@artcenter.edu 
Phone: (626) 396-2373 
 

Azusa Pacific University  
www.apu.edu 
901 E Alosta Avenue, Azusa, 91702  
Admissions Email: admissions@apu.edu 
Phone: (626) 812-3016  
 Contact: J.C. Meza 
 E,mail: jmeza@apu.edu 
 

Biola University  
www.biola.edu 
13800 Biola Avenue, La Mirada, 90639  
Admissions Email: transfer.admissions@biola.edu 
Phone: (562) 903-4752 
 

Brandman University 
www.brandman.edu 
16355 Laguna Canyon Road, Irvine, 92618  
Fill Out Form: 
https://www.brandman.edu/admissions/transfer-center 

Students can talk to an advisement coach online by 
filling out the form. 
 

California College of the Arts 
www.cca.edu 
1111 Eighth Street, San Francisco, 94107 
Admissions Email: transfer@cca.edu 
 

California Institute  of the Arts   
www. calarts.edu 
24700 McBean Parkway, Valencia, 91355  
Admissions Email: admissions@calarts.edu 
Phone: (661) 255-1050 x2185 

 Contact: Seth Blake 
 Email: sblake@calarts.edu 
 Phone: 661-253-7716 

California Institute of Integral Studies 
www.ciis.edu 
1453 Mission Street, San Francisco, 94103 
Admissions Email: admissions@ciis.edu 
Phone: (415) 575-6154 
 

California Institute of Technology  
www.caltech.edu 
383 S. Hill Avenue, Pasadena, 91125  
Admissions Email: ugadmissions@caltech.edu 
Phone: (626) 395-6341 

 Contact: Kimberly Ortiz 
 Email: kortiz@caltech.edu 
 Phone: (626) 395-8934 
 

California Lutheran University  
www.callutheran.edu 

60 W Olsen Road, Thousand Oaks, 91360  

Admission Email: admissions@callutheran.edu 

Phone: (805) 493-3135  

 Contact: Susie Morales 
 Phone: (805) 493-3335 
 Email: susiemorales@callutheran.edu 
 

Charles R. Drew Univ. of Medicine & Science  
www.cdrewu.edu 

1731 E. 120th Street, Los Angeles, 90059  

Admissions Email: admissionsinfo@cdrewu.edu 
  

Chapman University 
www.chapman.edu 

One University Drive, Orange, 92866  

Admissions Email: admit@chapman.edu 

Phone: (714) 997-6711 

 Contact: Shannon Crogan  
 Email: scrogran@chapman.edu 
 

 Contact: Yasmine Mendez 
 Email: ymendez@chapman.edu 
 

Claremont Mckenna College   
www.cmc.edu 

888 Columbia Avenue, Claremont, 91711  

Admissions Email: admission@cmc.edu 

Phone: (909) 621-8088 

 Contact: Megan Latta  
 Phone: (909) 607-2780 
 Email:  megan.latta@cmc.edu 
 

Dominican University of California 
www.home.dominican.edu 

50 Acacia Avenue, San Rafael, 94901 

Admissions Email: enroll@dominican.edu 

Phone: (415) 485-3204 
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Fresno Pacific University 
www.fresno.edu 

1717 S. Chestnut Avenue, Fresno, 93702  

Admissions Email: ugadmis@fresno.edu  

Phone:  (800) 660-6089  

 Contact: Taylor Starks 
 Phone: (559) 443-5547 
 Email: taylor.starks@fresno.edu 
 

Laguna College of Art and Design  
www.lcad.edu 

2222 Laguna Canyon Road, Laguna Beach, 92651  

Admissions Email: admissions@lcad.edu 

Phone:  (949) 376-6000 ext. 298 

 Contact: Gloria Rivera  
 Email: grivera@lacd.edu 
 

Harvey Mudd College 

www.hmc.edu 
301 Platt Boulevard, Claremont, 91711  

Admissions Email: admission@hmc.edu 

Phone: (909) 621-8011 

 Contact: Roberto Pena  
 Email: rpena@hmc.edu 
 

Holy Name University  

www.hnu.edu 
3500 Mountain Boulevard, Oakland, 94619 

Phone: (510) 536-1000 

 Contact: Nikia Moore 
 Phone: (510) 436-1284 
 Email: nmoore@hnu.edu 
 

Hope International University 

www.hiu.edu 
2500 E. Nutwood Avenue, Fullerton, 92831 

Admissions Email: hiuadmissions@hiu.edu 

Phone:  (888) 352-4673 

 Contact: Shawn Dettmer 
 Phone: (714)  879-3901 x2245 
 Email: sdettmer@hiu.edu 
 

La Sierra University  
www.lasierra.edu  

4500 Riverwalk Parkway, Riverside, 92505  

Admissions Email: admissions@lasierra.edu  

 Contact: Willie Neal 
 Email: wneal@lasierra.edu 
 
 

Loma Linda University  
www.llu.edu  

24851 Circle Drive, Loma Linda, CA 92354 

Phone: (909) 558-4599 

 Contact: Brianna Bolanos  
 Email: bbolanos@llu.edu 

Loyola Marymount University 
www.lmu.edu  

One LMU Drive, Los Angeles, 90045  

Admissions Email: admission@lmu.edu 

Phone: (310) 338-2700  

 Contact: Thomas A. Gutto 
 Email: transfer@lmu.edu 
 

Marymount California University  
www.marymountcalifornia.edu 

30800 Palos Verdes Drive E, Rancho Palos Verdes, 90275  

Admissions Email: admission@marymountcalifornia.edu 

Phone: (310) 303-7311 
 

Menlo College 
www.menlo.edu 

1000 El Camino Real, Atherton, 94027 

Admissions Email: admissions@menlo.edu  

Phone:  (650) 543-3920  

 Contact: Alan Alvarez 
 Email: alan.alvarez@menlo.edu 
 

Mills College 
www.mills.edu 

5000 MacArthur Boulevard, Oakland, 94613  

Admissions Email: admission@mills.edu 

Phone: (510) 430-2255 

 Contact: Neli Avila 
 

Mount St. Mary’s College 
www.msmu.edu  

12001 Chalon Rd, Los Angeles, 90049  

Admissions Email: admissions@msmu.edu  

Phone: (800) 999-9893  

 Contact: Chelsea Ramirez 
 Phone: (213) 279-6266 
 Email:  cmramirez@msmu.edu  
 

National University  
www.nu.edu 

Admissions Email: advisor@nu.edu 

Phone (855) 355-6288 

 Contact: Maria Reyna 
 Email: mreyna@nu.edu 
 

Norte Dame de Namur University  

www.ndnu.edu 

1500 Ralston Avenue, Belmont, 94002  

Admissions Email: admiss@ndnu.edu 

Phone: (800) 263-0545 
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Occidental College 
www.oxy.edu 

1600 Campus Road, Los Angeles, 90041 

Admissions Email: admission@oxy.edu  

Phone: (323) 259-2700 

 Contact: Cris Cambianica 
 Email: ccris@oxy.edu 
 

Pacific Oaks College 
www.pacificoaks.edu 

55 W Eureka Street, Pasadena, 91103  

Email: admissions@pacificoaks.edu 

Phone: (800) 201-2296 

 Contact: Erin Guillory 
 Email: eguillory@pacificoaks.edu 
 

Pacific Union College 

www.puc.edu 

One Angwin Avenue, Angwin, 94508 

Admissions Email: admissions@puc.edu 

Phone: (707) 965-6425 

 Contact: Chaolinn Pascuel Smith 

Palo Alto University  
www.paloaltou.edu 

1791 Arastradero Road, Palo Alto, 94304  

Admissions Email: undergrad@paloaltou.edu 

Phone: (650) 417-2050 

 Contact: Mirella Torres  
 Phone:  (650) 949-7353  
 Email: mtorres@paloaltou.edu  
 

Pepperdine University 
www.pepperdine.edu  

24255 Pacific Coast Highway, Malibu, 90263 

Email Only: admissions-seaber@pepperdine.edu 
 

Pitzer Collerge 
www.pitzer.edu 

1050 N Mills Avenue, Claremont, 91711  

Admissions Email: admission@pitzer.edu 

Phone: (909) 621-8129 

 Contact: Alex Morse 
 Email: alex_morse@pitzer.edu 
 

Point Loma Nazarene University 

www.pointloma.edu 

3900 Lomaland Drive, San Diego, 92106  

Counselors Available through Online Chat: 

https://www.pointloma.edu/undergraduate/

admissions/how-apply#transferstudents 

Pomona College 
www.pomona.edu 

333 N College Way, Claremont, 91711  

Admissions Email: admissions@pomona.edu  

Phone: (909) 621-8134 

 Contact: Katrina Bruno 
 Email: katrina.bruno@pomona.edu 
 

San Diego Christian College 
www.sdcc.edu 

200 Riverview Parkway, Santee, 92071  

Admissions Email: admissions@sdcc.edu 

Phone: (800) 676-2242 

 Contact: Jon Wooding 
 Phone: (619) 201-8724 
 Email: jon.wooding@sdcc.edu 
 

Saint Mary’s College of California  
www.stmarys-ca.edu 

1928 Saint Mary’s Road, Moraga, 94575   

Admissions Email: smcadmit@stmarys-ca.edu  

Phone: 925-631-4224  

 Contact: Craig Means  
 Email:  cmeans@stmarys-ca.edu  
 

San Francisco Art Institute  
www.sfai.edu 

800 Chestnut Street, San Francisco, 94133 

Admissions Email: admissions@sfai.edu  

Phone: (415) 749-4500  

 Contact: Andrew Mikhail  
 Phone: (415)  749-4511 
 Email: amikhail@sfai.edu 
 

San Francisco Conservatory of Music 
www.sfcm.edu 

50 Oak Street, San Francisco, 94102  

Admissions Email: apply@sfcm.edu  

Phone: (415) 503-6322 
 

Santa Clara University  
www.scu.edu 

 500 El Camino Real, Santa Clara,  95053  

Admissions Email: admission@scu.edu 

Phone: (408) 554-4700  

 Contact: AJ Williams 
 Email: ahowellwilliams@scu.edu 
 

Sofia University  

 www.sofia.edu 

 1069 East Meadow Circle, Palo Alto, 94303 

Admissions Email: admissions@sofia.edu  

Phone: 1-888-987-6342  
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Soka University  

www.soka.edu 

One University Drive, Aliso Viejo, 92656  

Admissions Email: admissions@soka.edu 

Phone:  (949) 480-4150 

 Contact: Aaron Perry  
 Phone: (949) 480-4299 
 Email: aperry@soka.edu 
 

Southern California University of Health Sciences 

www.scuhs.edu 
16200 Amber Valley Drive, Whittier, 90604  

Phone: (877) 434-7757 

Admissions Email: admissions@schus.edu  

 Contact: Nicolle Yokoyama 
 Phone: ext. 391 
 

Stanford University 
www.stanford.edu 

 450 Serra Mall, Stanford, CA 94305  

Admissions Email: admission@stanford.edu  

Emails Only 
 

Thomas Aquinas College 
www.thomasaquinas.edu 

10000 Ojai Road, Santa Paula, 93060  

Admissions Email: admissions@thomasaquinas.edu 

Phone: (800) 634-9797 

 Contact: Jon Daly 
 Phone: (805) 525-4417 
 

University of the Pacific 
www.pacific.edu 

3601 Pacific Avenue, Stockton, 95211  

Admissions Email: admission@pacific.edu  

Phone: (209) 946-2211 

 Contact: Hervey Malone 
 Email: hmaloneii@pacific.edu 
 

University of Redlands 
www.redlands.edu 

1200 E. Colton Avenue, Redlands, 92373 

Admissions Email: admissions@redlands.edu 

Phone: (800) 455-5064 

 Contact: Kylie Mulder 
 Email: kylie_webb@redlands.edu  
https://redlands.webex.com/meet/kylie_mulder  
 

University of San Diego  
www.sandiego.edu  

5998 Alcala Park, San Diego, 92110  

Admissions Email: admissions@sandiego.edu 

Phone: (619) 260-4506 

 Contact: Andrew Alsoraimi-Espiritu 
 Email: aespiritu@sandiego.edu  

University of San Francisco  
www.usfca.edu 

2130 Fulton Street, San Francisco, 94117  

Admissions Email: admission@usfca.edu 

Phone: (415) 422-6563 
 

University of Southern California 
www.usc.edu 

University Park Campus, Los Angeles, 90007  

Admissions Email:  

Phone: (213) 740-1111 

 Contact: Dylan Goodwill 
 

Westmont College 
www.westmont.edu 

955 La Paz Road, Santa Barbara, 93108  

Admissions Email: admissions@westmont.edu 

Phone: (800) 777-9011 

 Contact: Scott Barnett 
 Email: sbarnett@westmont.edu 
 

Whittier College 
www.whittier.edu 

13406 E. Philadelphia Street, Whittier, 90602  

Admissions Email: 

Phone: (562) 907-4200 

 Contact: Nathan Choi 
 Email: nchoi@whittier.edu 
 

Woodbury University 
www.woodbury.edu 

7500 N Glenoaks Boulevard, Burbank, 91504  

Admissions Email: information@woodbury.edu  

Phone: (818) 252-5221 
 

Vanguard University 
www.vanguard.edu 

55 Fair Drive, Costa Mesa, 92626  

Admissions Email: admissions@vanguard.edu 

Phone: (714) 966-5499  

 Contact: Logan Allen 
 Phone: (714) 966-5407 
 Email: logan.allen@vanguard.edu 
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